
Applications:
Corrosive chemical transfer
Chlorinated,fluorinated chemical transfer
Chemical and analytical analysis

应用：
腐蚀性化学转移
氯化，氟化化学转移
化学和分析分析

优点：
对醇类，酸类，卤代溶剂具有出色的耐受性
在TUV Nord审核的10000级洁净室中制造和包装
双层塑料袋，标准包装长度为7.6米
提高火焰和防火性能
提供60 Shore A和70 Shore A硬度

Advantage:
Excellent resistance to alcohols,acids,halogenated solvents.
Manufactured and packaged in clean room of class 10000 
facility audited by TUV Nord
Double polybag packaged in standard package length is 
7.6 meters
Greate flame and fire resistance
Available in 60 Shore A & 70 Shore A hardness

灭菌方法：
   γ射线，高温高压灭菌，环氧乙烷

技术参数：
   材质：氟橡胶
   工作温度: -15℃至+250℃
   适用标准及标准：FDA 、USP Class VI、RoHS、BPA Free、
   TSE/BSE Free、Phthalate Free、Plasticizer Free

Technical description:
Tube: FKM Rubber 
Temperature: -15℃ to +250℃
Standard/Approval:  FDA 、USP Class VI、RoHS、BPA Free、
TSE/BSE Free、Phthalate Free、Plasticizer Free

Sterilization methods:
Gamma、SIP、ETO

9140
氟橡胶蠕动泵管

0.8
1.6
4.8
3.2
6.4
7.9
2.4
6.4
4.8
6.4
7.9
9.6
9.6
9.6

12.7
9.6

12.7
12.7
15.9
19.1
25.4

产品编码
No.

 内径
mm

4
4.8
9.6
6.4
9.6

11.1
5.6

11.2
8

12.7
12.7
14.4
19.1

16
19.1
22.4
25.4
22.4
25.4
31.8

35

9140-13
9140-14
9140-15
9140-16
9140-17
9140-18
9140-19
9140-24
9140-25
9140-26
9140-35
9140-36
9140-70
9140-73
9140-82
9140-86
9140-87
9140-88
9140-89
9140-91
9140-92

外径
mm

壁厚
mm

包装长度
m

1.6
1.6
2.4
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.4
1.6
3.2
2.4
2.4
4.8
3.2
3.2
6.4
6.4
4.8
4.8
6.4
4.8

7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15
7.62/15

氟橡胶蠕动泵管 9140

上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . c o m


