氟橡胶蠕动泵管 9140

应用:

•

- ■腐蚀性化学转移
- ■氯化,氟化化学转移
- 化学和分析分析

优点:

- 对醇类,酸类,卤代溶剂具有出色的耐受性
- 在TUV Nord审核的10000级洁净室中制造和包装
- ■双层塑料袋,标准包装长度为7.6米
- ■提高火焰和防火性能
- ■提供60 Shore A和70 Shore A硬度

技术参数:

- 材质: 氟橡胶
- ■工作温度:-15℃至+250℃
- 适用标准及标准: FDA、USP Class VI、RoHS、BPA Free、 TSE/BSE Free、Phthalate Free、Plasticizer Free

灭菌方法:

■γ射线,高温高压灭菌,环氧乙烷

Applications:

- Corrosive chemical transfer
- Chlorinated,fluorinated chemical transfer
- Chemical and analytical analysis

Advantage:

- Excellent resistance to alcohols, acids, halogenated solvents.
- Manufactured and packaged in clean room of class 10000 facility audited by TUV Nord
- Double polybag packaged in standard package length is 7.6 meters
- Greate flame and fire resistance
- Available in 60 Shore A & 70 Shore A hardness

Technical description:

- Tube: FKM Rubber
- Temperature: -15 C to +250 C
- Standard/Approval: FDA、USP Class VI、RoHS、BPA Free、 TSE/BSE Free、Phthalate Free、Plasticizer Free

Sterilization methods:

Gamma、SIP、ETO

	氟橡胶蠕	动泵管	9140	
产品编码	内径	外径	壁厚	包装长度
No.	mm	mm	mm	m
9140-13	0.8	4	1.6	7.62/15
9140-14	1.6	4.8	1.6	7.62/15
9140-15	4.8	9.6	2.4	7.62/15
9140-16	3.2	6.4	1.6	7.62/15
9140-17	6.4	9.6	1.6	7.62/15
9140-18	7.9	11.1	1.6	7.62/15
9140-19	2.4	5.6	1.6	7.62/15
9140-24	6.4	11.2	2.4	7.62/15
9140-25	4.8	8	1.6	7.62/15
9140-26	6.4	12.7	3.2	7.62/15
9140-35	7.9	12.7	2.4	7.62/15
9140-36	9.6	14.4	2.4	7.62/15
9140-70	9.6	19.1	4.8	7.62/15
9140-73	9.6	16	3.2	7.62/15
9140-82	12.7	19.1	3.2	7.62/15
9140-86	9.6	22.4	6.4	7.62/15
9140-87	12.7	25.4	6.4	7.62/15
9140-88	12.7	22.4	4.8	7.62/15
9140-89	15.9	25.4	4.8	7.62/15
9140-91	19.1	31.8	6.4	7.62/15
9140-92	25.4	35	4.8	7.62/15

